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TAPE STOCK PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE: 01 January 2003

22 Gore St, Albion  Tel: +61 7 3262 2400 Email: hire@pro-cam.com.au
Brisbane QLD 4010 Fax: +61 7 3262 7052 Web: www.pro-cam.com.au

As authorised agents for Sony, Emtec, Panasonic and Fuji, ProCam can provide a comprehensive range of broadcast
grade tape formats.

Purchases of 10 or more tapes are entitled to a 5% discount. Please note all prices are excluding GST. Please note that
these prices are supplied as a guide only and are subject to revision without notice. For confirmation of current prices or
specific quotations please contact us.

Stock Code Length Single Price

High Definition

HDCAM SONY BCTD40HD 40 $ 108.00
HDCAM SONY BCTD60HD 64 $ 160.00
HDCAM FUJI HD331 40 $ 104.00
HDCAM FUJI HD331 64 $ 144.00
DVC PRO HD (VARICAM) FUJI DP121 126L 32 $ 52.00
HDD5 FUJI D5001-23S 23 $ 88.50
HDD5 FUJI D5001-12M 12 $ 75.00
HDD5 FUJI D5001-33M 33 $ 123.00
HDD5 FUJI D5001-48M 48 $ 160.00
HDD5 FUJI D5001-63M 63 $ 205.50
HDD5 FUJI D5001-94L 94 $ 318.00
HDD5 FUJI D5001-124L 124 $ 442.00

Digital Betacam

Digital Betacam SONY BCTDG6E 6 $ 23.75
Digital Betacam SONY BCTD12E 12 $ 26.25
Digital Betacam SONY BCTD22E 22 $ 29.50
Digital Betacam SONY BCTD32E 32 $ 28.86
Digital Betacam SONY BCTD40E 40 $ 33.50
Digital Betacam SONY BCTDG4E 64 $ 54.40
Digital Betacam SONY BCTD94E 94 $ 82.00
Digital Betacam SONY BCTD124L 124 $ 109.00
Digital Betacam EMTEC 650023 40 $ 30.46
Digital Betacam EMTEC 607650 64 $ 46.00
Digital Betacam FUJI 393554 40 $ 34.37
Digital Betacam FUJI 393622 64 $ 43.19
Digital Betacam FUJI 393639 94 $ 67.50
Digital Betacam FUJI 393646 124 $ 91.37
DVC PRO

DVC PRO FUJI DP12112M 12 $ 11.14
DVC PRO FUJI DP12124M 24 $ 13.19
DVC PRO FUJI DP12133M 33 $ 16.50
DVC PRO FUJI DP12166M 66 $ 26.00
DVC PRO FUJI DP12166L 66 $ 30.00
DVC PRO FUJI DP12194L 94 $ 42.28
DVC PRO FUJI DP12146M 46 $ 23.19
DVC PRO FUJI DP12134L 34 $ 21.82
DVC PRO FUJI DP151 92/184L 92/184 $ 90.00
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Betacam SX
Betacam SX
Betacam SX

Betacam SP
Betacam SP
Betacam SP
Betacam SP

Betacam SP
Betacam SP
Betacam SP
Betacam SP

Betacam SP
Betacam SP
Betacam SP

DVCAM

DVCAM (no chip)
DVCAM (no chip)
DVCAM (no chip)
DVCAM (no chip)

Mini DV
DV
DV
DV
DV

HI 8 / SVHS
Video 8 / Hi-8

S-VHS
H471 HARD CASE

DAT
DAT
DAT

Blank VHS Cassettes

VHS (PG) BASF

Backcoated E10
0.96
VHS (SHG) E10
0.88
VHS Cases & Small
Sleeves Black
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SONY
SONY

SONY
SONY
SONY

EMTEC
EMTEC
EMTEC
EMTEC

FUJI
FUJI
FUJI

SONY
SONY
SONY
SONY

PANASONIC
SONY
SONY

EMTEC

FUJI

FUJI
FUJI

SONY
SONY

E15
$ 1.02

E15
$ 0.93

Small
White
$ 049 $ 049 $ 0.49

E20
$ 1.04

E20
$ 0.99

Small
Clear

22 Gore St, Albion
Brisbane QLD 4010 Fax: +61 7 3262 7052

E30
$ 1.10

E30
$ 1.07

Large (A4)

Black
$ 0.63

BCTD62SXA
BCT184SXLA

BCT30M
BCT60M
BCT90M

650159
650161
650162
650163

349064
349053
349054

PDVM40N
PDVM64N
PDVM124N
PDVM184N

AYMG3PQ
TRAVELLER
DVMG60PR
DVC60ME

MP90

SE180
SE180

PDP15C
PDP65C

E45
$ 127 $

E45
$ 118 $

White

$ 0.63

E60
1.42

E60
1.25

Large (A4)

$

Tel: +61 7 3262 2400 Email: hire@pro-cam.com.au
Web: www.pro-cam.com.au

62 $ 28.00
184 $ 64.30
30 $ 21.90
60 $ 36.60
90 $ 50.65
10 $ 13.19
30 $ 16.82
60 $ 31.37
90 $ 35.91
30 $ 16.19
60 $ 31.14
90 $ 43.82
40 $ 30.50
64 $ 46.50
124 $ 69.50
184 $ 74.50
63 $ 9.00
5 PACK $ 50.00
60 $ 10.00
60 $ 10.00
90 $ 12.00
180 $ 12.00
180 $ 15.00
15 $ 6.38
65 $ 10.07
E9O0 E120 E180 E195
169 $ 202 $ 265 $ 2.80
EQO E120 E180 E195
149 $ 171 $ 216 $ 2.30
Large (A4) Plastic Card
Clear Sleeves Sleeves
$ 0.63 $ 0.50 $ 0.16

ProCam Broadcast Hire

22 Gore St

Albion QLD 4010
Ph: +61 7 3262 2400
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ProCam Digi Post
444 Upper Roma St
Brisbane QLD 4000
Ph: +61 7 3236 2622
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